
St Jean Baptiste Parish 
Sacramental Preparation Schedule 

2019-20 
 

Sacrament Preparation Registration - for students of Gr. 2 or older 
Wednesday, April 3, 2018  
6:30 - 8:00 pm basement of the rectory 
 
Please note that this will be the only registration session and will include registration for 
Reconciliation, Confirmation and First Eucharist.  The parent meeting will be very short 
and Session 1 will follow the meeting.  Please be sure to bring your child! 
 
RECONCILIATION Sessions  
Wednesday, April 3 - 6:30 - 8:00 pm following the registration meeting 
Wednesday, April 10 - 6:30 - 8:00 pm 
Wednesday, April 17 - 6:30 - 8:00 pm 
Wednesday, April 24 - 6:30 - 8:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 1 - 6:30 - 8:00 pm 
Thursday, May 2 - 6:30 - 8:00 pm - Reconciliation Celebration for all children, 
parents are to be present.   
 
 
CONFIRMATION Sessions 
Thursday, October 24 - 6:30 - 8:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 30 - 6:30 - 8:00 pm  Please note change of day due to 
Halloween. 
Thursday, November 7 - 6:30 - 8:00 pm 
Thursday, November 14 - 6:30 - 8:00 pm 
Thursday, November 21 - 6:30 - 8:00 pm 
Thursday, November 28 - 6:30 - 8:00 pm  Retreat and Reconciliation for all children. 
Thursday, December 5 - 6:30 pm  Confirmation Celebration with Bishop Paul Terrio  
 
 
FIRST COMMUNION Sessions 
Beginning the week of May 4, 2020 
6 consecutive weeks 
First Communion as a group on Sunday, June 14, 2020 @ 9:00 am mass 
 
 
 


